CULT V OF DETAIL	Dane County						
	Legislation Details						
File #:	CUP 2357	Version: 1	Name:	Vienna - LB Land Investments			
Туре:	Conditional Use Permit		Status:	Passed			
File created:	8/18/2016		In control:	Zoning & Land Regulation Comm	nittee		
On agenda:	9/27/2016		Final action:	9/27/2016			
Title:	PETITION: CUP 2357 APPLICANT: LB LAND INVESTMENTS INC LOCATION: 5338 NORWAY GROVE SCHOOL RD, SECTION 22, TOWN OF VIENNA CUP DESCRIPTION: composting facility						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CUP 2357 Staff, 2. CUP 2357 Town, 3. CUP 2357 Map, 4. CUP 2357 App, 5. CUP #2357						
Date	Ver. Action By Action		Result				

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/27/2016	1	Zoning & Land Regulation Committee	approved with conditions	Pass